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6:51 AM

7:31 AM
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10:51 AM

11:16 AM
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7:04 AM
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9:20 AM

9:32 AM

9:44 AM

9:56 AM

10:16 AM

10:39 AM

11:04 AM

11:29 AM

11:54 AM

12:19 PM

RR Lot
Transit 
Facility

South Rd at 
Student 
Stores

Manning 
Drive at UNC 

Hospitals
South Rd at 
Fetzer Gym RR Lot

0 1 2 3 4 1

Transit
Facility

0
0

RR Lot

South Rd at 
Student 
Stores

Manning 
Drive at UNC 

Hospitals
South Rd at 
Fetzer Gym RR Lot

NU ROUTE / WEEKDAYS PM

Transit  
Facility

1 2 3 4 1

RR LOT / UNC HOSPITALS MONDAY - FRIDAY

12:19 PM

12:43 PM

1:08 PM

1:33 PM

1:58 PM

2:23 PM

2:48 PM

3:08 PM

3:25 PM

3:40 PM

3:55 PM

4:10 PM

4:25 PM

4:40 PM

4:55 PM

5:15 PM

5:40 PM

6:05 PM

6:30 PM

6:53 PM

7:33 PM

8:13 PM

8:53 PM

9:33 PM

10:13 PM

12:26 PM

12:50 PM

1:15 PM

1:40 PM

2:05 PM

2:30 PM

2:55 PM

3:15 PM

3:33 PM

3:48 PM

4:03 PM

4:18 PM

4:33 PM

4:48 PM

5:03 PM

5:23 PM

5:48 PM

6:13 PM

6:38 PM

7:00 PM

7:40 PM

8:20 PM

9:00 PM

9:40 PM

10:20 PM

12:31 PM

12:55 PM

1:20 PM

1:45 PM

2:10 PM

2:35 PM

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

3:38 PM

3:53 PM

4:08 PM

4:23 PM

4:38 PM

4:53 PM

5:08 PM

5:28 PM

5:53 PM

6:18 PM

6:43 PM

7:04 PM

7:44 PM
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1:33 PM

1:58 PM
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2:48 PM

3:13 PM

3:33 PM
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4:36 PM

4:51 PM
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5:21 PM

5:41 PM

6:06 PM

6:31 PM

6:56 PM

7:17 PM

7:57 PM

8:37 PM

9:17 PM

9:57 PM

10:37 PM

0

Transit  
Facility

0

The bus stops at the times 
listed below the 
numbered symbol. 

The timetable shows 
when the bus is scheduled 
to depart. Actual times may 
vary due to traffic, weather 
conditions, or unforeseen 
events. Arrive at the bus 
stop 3-4 minutes early to 
avoid missing the bus. 

The bus stops at this 
location at listed times. 
See times listed below the 
matching symbol in the 
timetable.

Only certain trips operate 
along the select routes. 
See the schedule for trips 
that provide service here. 

Transfer point. Shows 
where bus intersects with 
other CHT routes available 
for transfer. GoTriangle 
(Routes 400, 405, 420, 800, 
CRX) and PART (Route 4) 
also serve some transfer 
points. 

7:00 am
7:30 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am

4

12:05 PM

12:30 PM

12:55 PM

1:20 PM

1:45 PM

2:10 PM

2:35 PM

2:55 PM
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3:25 PM

3:40 PM

3:55 PM
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4:25 PM

4:40 PM

5:00 PM

5:25 PM

5:50 PM

6:15 PM

6:40 PM

7:20 PM

8:00 PM

8:40 PM

9:20 PM

10:00 PM

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

5:21 PM

--

--

--

--

7:11 PM

--

--

--

--

--

10:52 PM

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

2:55 PM

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

6:10 AM

--

7:05 AM

7:20 AM

--

--

--

--

8:26 AM

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

9:35 AM

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

NU ROUTE / WEEKDAYS AM INSTRUCTIONS



RR LOT / UNC HOSPITALS SATURDAY & SUNDAY

The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol. 

The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary 
due to traffic, weather conditions, or unforeseen events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 
minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching 
symbol in the timetable.

Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that 
provide service here. 

Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for 
transfer. GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 420, 800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve 
some transfer points. 
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7:30 am

4
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4:10 PM
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9:30 PM
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7:10 PM
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RR Lot
Transit 
Facility

South Rd at 
Student 
Stores

Manning 
Drive at UNC 

Hospitals

0 1 2 3

11:54 AM

12:34 PM

1:14 PM

1:54 PM

2:34 PM

3:14 PM

3:54 PM

4:34 PM

5:14 PM

5:54 PM
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12:07 PM
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1:27 PM
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4:47 PM

5:27 PM

6:07 PM

6:47 PM

7:27 PM

8:07 PM

8:47 PM

9:27 PM

10:07 PM

10:47 PM

11:27 PM

South Rd at 
Fetzer Gym RR Lot

Transit 
Facility

04 1

NU ROUTE / WEEKENDS
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--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

11:37 PM
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